

2002 Group A	D	E	deduct.	D	E	deduct.	total score	Place
	Sum		(place)	Sum		(place)		
<b>Bezrukova Anastasiia</b> <i>Penza</i>	5,600	8,400		6,050	8,150		<b>28,200</b>	<b>(1)</b>
	<b>14,000</b>		<b>(1)</b>	<b>14,200</b>		<b>(2)</b>		
<b>Bogatckova Elizaveta</b> <i>Penza</i>	4,300	7,750		5,900	8,400		<b>26,350</b>	<b>(2)</b>
	<b>12,050</b>		<b>(4)</b>	<b>14,300</b>		<b>(1)</b>		
<b>Lang Elina Annabell</b> <i>TSV 1846 Nürnberg</i>	5,100	7,650		5,600	7,300		<b>25,650</b>	<b>(3)</b>
	<b>12,750</b>		<b>(2)</b>	<b>12,900</b>		<b>(3)</b>		
<b>Batmanova Anna</b> <i>Rythmo-Cats</i>	3,950	7,700		3,650	7,400		<b>22,700</b>	<b>(4)</b>
	<b>11,650</b>		<b>(5)</b>	<b>11,050</b>		<b>(4)</b>		
<b>Bergmann Daria</b> <i>SKC Tabea Halle</i>	5,200	7,250		3,700	6,550		<b>22,700</b>	<b>(5)</b>
	<b>12,450</b>		<b>(3)</b>	<b>10,250</b>		<b>(6)</b>		
<b>Asadova Turan</b> <i>"Neftchi" ,Baku</i>	3,250	6,750		4,100	6,050		<b>20,150</b>	<b>(6)</b>
	<b>10,000</b>		<b>(6)</b>	<b>10,150</b>		<b>(7)</b>		
<b>Maksimov Walerija</b> <i>TV Wattenscheid 01 RSG e.V</i>	2,200	6,900		3,300	7,000		<b>19,400</b>	<b>(7)</b>
	<b>9,100</b>		<b>(7)</b>	<b>10,300</b>		<b>(5)</b>		
<b>Timkova Adriana</b> <i>Sportovy klub ARGO</i>	3,400	5,400		4,050	5,900		<b>18,750</b>	<b>(8)</b>
	<b>8,800</b>		<b>(9)</b>	<b>9,950</b>		<b>(8)</b>		
<b>Klötzer Nicole</b> <i>TV Wattenscheid 01 RSG e.V</i>	2,250	6,700		3,300	6,250		<b>18,500</b>	<b>(9)</b>
	<b>8,950</b>		<b>(8)</b>	<b>9,550</b>		<b>(9)</b>		
<b>Schorpp Emma</b> <i>RLZ Biel und Region</i>	1,350	5,500		2,900	6,650		<b>16,400</b>	<b>(10)</b>
	<b>6,850</b>		<b>(10)</b>	<b>9,550</b>		<b>(9)</b>		